The FOF will be generated from our live syztems and may take a few minutes
to download depending on how busy our servers are. We apologise for this

delay.

This copy shows the entry on 15-Aug-2016 at 03:21:47.

End of official listing
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B
A Historic England

MILEPOST TO WEST OF COMET
ROUNDABOUT, OPPOSITE COMET
PUBLIC HOUSE

List Entry Summary

This building is listed under the Planning [Listed Buildings and
Conservation Areas| Act 1930 as amended forits special
architectural or historic interast,

MName: MILEPCET TCWEST CF COMET ROUMDABOUT, CPPCSITE COMET
PUBLIC HCLSE

Lizt entry Mumber: 1100502

Location

MILEPQET TD WEST OF COMET ERUMDGEQUT, OPPOEITE COMET PUBLIC
HCLSE, HATFIELD RCAD

The building may lie within the baundary of mere than cne avtherty.
County: Hertfardshire

Distrct: We hwyn Hattield

Digtrict Twpe: Distnct Authanty

Parizh: Hatliekl
Haticnal Park: Mot appicable 1o this List entry

Grade; I

Page 62



Date first listed: 10-Dec-1988

Date of mest recent amendment; Mot applicable to this List entry.

Legacy System Information
The contents af this record have been generated from a legacy data system.
Legacy System: LBS

UID: 158642

Asset Groupings

This list entry does nat comprise part of an Asset Grouping. Asset Groupings
are not part of the official record but are added later forinformation,

List entry Description

Summary of Building

Legacy Record - This information may be included in the List Entry Details,

Reasons for Designation

Legacy Record - This information may be included in the List Entry Details.

History

Legacy Recard - This information may be included in the List Entry Details.

Details

TL 20 N'W HATFIELD Ellenbreok HATFIELD ROAD (north side) 8/300 Milepast to
west of Comet roundabout, GV appasite Comet Public House

Milepost. Circa 1820, Cast ircn, painted Triangular plan, open at back.
Triangular top ([damaged). Chamfered face below. Inscribed on top: HATFIELD
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1;on rght side 5T ALEAMNE 4, READIMG 45; an leftside insciption renewed in
paint,

Listing MGR: TL2124 208327

Selected Sources

legacy Record - This inforreation rray be included inthe List Entry Detalls

Hatiznal 3id Reference: TL 21242 ca3z7

il &

B Crowwn Copyright and database right 2018, ALl nghts ress ried. Ordnancs Survey Lican ce number 100024600,

@ Britlah Criam and Seacon e Soluticns Limitad 20 16. S0 rghts reaerved. Licancs num bar LO20 06 006
Uza of this data iz subject to T Cng d i)i1g upbsito

The above map is for guick reference purpeses only and may not be to scale.
For a copy ofthe full scale map, please sea the attached PDF - 1100503 .pd f
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The FDOF will be generated from our live systems and may take a few minutes
to download depending en how busy our servers are, We apologise for this

delay,

This copy shows the entry on 15-Aug-2016 at 03:08:55.

End of official listing
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